5 Nations Tournament in Zimni stadion, Klasterec nad Ohri amd Rocknet Arena, Chomutov, Czech Republic, during February 5-9 2020

5 Nations Tournament February 2020
Smakronorna/Team 18 February 5-9 2020

Goalkeepers

1.
30.

Calle Clang
Jesper Wallstedt

Empty net goal

1.
30.

Calle Clang
Jesper Wallstedt

Goals against
Games Minutes Goals per 60 min.

Games played played Shoots  Savings % against GA  GAA Shutout PIM Games totally
4 2 119.40 68 92.65 5 251 0 0 34
4 2 117.00 70 88.57 8 4.10 0 2 51

1

Games

played Won Tied Lost
2 1 0 1
2 0 0 2

Russia-Sweden 3-1 (2-0, 1-0, 0-1)

Russia-Sweden February 5: Jesper Wallstedt played 00.00-57.00, 44 shots against, 3 goals against

Sweden-Finland 4-5 (0-1, 2-1, 2-3)

Sweden-Finland February 7: Calle Clang played 00.00-57.20 and 57.32-59.52 (totally 59.40), 34 shots against, 4 goals against, 1 shot, 1 goal in empty net

USA-Sweden 5-2 (1-0, 1-0, 3-2)

USA-Sweden February 8: Jesper Wallstedt played 00.00-60.00, 26 shots against, 5 goals against
Czech Republic-Sweden 1-4 (1-1, 0-1, 0-2)
Czech Republic February 9: Calle Clang played 00.00-60.00, 34 shots against, 1 goal against

Forwards-defencemen

18.

2.
14.
28.
. Daniel Torgersson, f, A
24.
15.
25.
22.

27

11

12

Oskar Magnusson, f
Emil Andrae, d
Daniel Ljungman, f, A
Gabriel Sall,

Fabian Lysell, f

Isak Garfve, f
Theodor Niederbach, f
Zion Nybeck, f, C

. William Eklund, f
16.
9.
5.
8.
4.
. Noah Andersson, f
26.
7.
17.

William Hallén, f
William Wallinder, d, A
Helge Grans, d

Mans Forsfjall, d

Leo L66f, d

Alexander Ljungkrantz, f
Hugo Styf, d
Oliver Tarnstrom, f

Games  Goals Assist Points PIM + - Total +/-  Games totally
4 1 3 4 2 3 1 2 40
4 1 3 4 10 3 5 -2 29
4 3 0 3 0 1 5 -4 28
4 2 1 3 2 3 1 2 8
4 0 3 3 2 1 2 -1 37
4 0 3 3 2 1 3 -2 22
4 1 1 2 0 2 3 -1 21
4 1 1 2 0 1 4 -3 17
4 0 2 2 2 1 4 -3 38
4 1 0 1 0 1 4 -3 33
3 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 28
3 0 1 1 0 1 3 -2 20
4 0 1 1 2 2 4 -2 9
4 0 1 1 4 3 1 2 14
4 0 1 1 6 3 2 1 23
4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 4
4 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 22
4 0 0 0 4 0 4 -4 30
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Season 2019/2020

Goals totally

7
4
11
4
10
16
6
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6. Anton Johannesson, d 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 17
Team penalty 0

Under the last two columns, wich indicates games and goals scored totally in all national junior teams, are games and goals during this season 2019/2020 also counted
Plus/minus statistic are counted with equal strenght on ice and goals scored in box play and goals against in power play are also counted

Player of the Game

Russia-Sweden February 5: Jesper Wallstedt
Sweden-Finland February 7: Calle Clang
USA-Sweden February 8: William Eklund
Czech Republic February 9: Daniel Torgersson

Season 2019/2020



